27

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—7a.

ROADS, BETC.—continued.

Item.

110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121

122

123
124
125
126

127
128

129
130
131
132

133
134
135

136
137

138
139
140

141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 57—continued.
RoAps, ETO.—continued.
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Paerata (£250 on account of £500, £1
for £1)

Paradise Road (on account of £1,250,
£1 for £1)

Pekapekarau State Torest Reserve
Road (£100, £1 for £1)

Pekepekerau (on account of £1,250,
£1 for £1)

Taita (£1,930, £1 for £1)

Tangatiki to Tikinui Whart (dev1at10n)

Ta,nglhl to Tangitiki .

Tangiteroria to Waiotamsa, (£1 for &l)

Tangowahme Block Road

Tangowahine Bridge (Awakino— _Avoca
Road (on account)

Tangowahine Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Tauraroa River Bridge and ap-
proaches (Pekawahine to Waiotira
Road)

Te Kopuru to Red Hill (on account of
£1,400, £1 for £1)

Te Kopuru to Tangitiki ...

Tutamoe (£200, £1 for £1)

Underwood Road (deviation)

Upper Mangakahia Bridge (Rapam-
pahoe Road), (£1 for £1)

Whatoro to Opouteke ...

Waima River Bridge (Aranga Station
Road)

Waimata

Waimatanui

Waiotekumerau Road and deviation

Waiotekumeran Bridge (Tutamoe
8.D., Block V, access to Section 10)

Waiotekumerau Bridge (£1 for £1) ..

Wairoa Bridge to Mititai (£1 for £1)

Wairoa River Bridge (Dargaville),
(£5,000, £1 for £1; and £1,000 on
account of £9,000, £1 for £2)

Wairoa, River erosion (Mangawhare),
(contribution)

Tikinui~Raupo Ferry Slip

Hern’s to White Hill (£1 for £1)

Iwitaua to Mangamuka ...

Kaeo Concrete Bridge to Kahoe
Bridge (£1 for £1)

Kaeo to Purerua

Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo Vlllage Road),
(on account of £1,200, £1 for £1)

Kaeo to Waiare (£800 £1 for £1)

Kahoe Bridge to Kahoe Hill (£2 for £1)

Kent’s Bridge

Mangapa

Oika Road (£500, £1 for £1)

Otoroa to Matauri (£200, £1 for £1)

Totara Foreshore Road (£150, £1 for :51)

Waiare to Okaihau .

Wallace Bridge (£1 for £1)

Whangaroa—Matangirau (£100, £1 for
£1

Whit)e Hill to Kukuparere (£400, £1
for £1)

Hobson

Dargaville
Borough
Hobson and
Otamatea
Whangaroa

1922-23.

2

]
pat

1

1,
6,

1,

1

350
250
600
500

, 070

250
400
584
130
300

, 997
, 700

100

400
424
150
500

822
500

350
192
250
150

350
500
000

100

200
500
500

50
100

060
600

60
300
000
300
300
300

50
250

437




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

