Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1922–23.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—co	ntinued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 57—continued.		2	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
110	Paerata (£250 on account of £500, £1	Hobson	350	
	for £1)		050	
111	Paradise Road (on account of £1,250,	,,	250	
112	£1 for £1) Pekapekarau State Forest Reserve		600	
112	Road (£100, £1 for £1)	,,		
113	Pekepekerau (on account of £1,250,	,,	500	
	$\mathfrak{L}1$ for $\mathfrak{L}1)$		0.000	
114	Taita (£1,930, £1 for £1)	,,	2,070	
115	Tangatiki to Tikinui Wharf (deviation)	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 400 \end{bmatrix}$	
$\frac{116}{117}$	Tangihi to Tangitiki Tangiteroria to Waiotama (£1 for £1)	,,	584	
118	Tangowahine Block Road	,,	130	
119	Tangowahine Bridge (Awakino-Avoca	,,	300	
	Road (on account)			
120	Tangowahine Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,•	2,227	
121	Tauraroa River Bridge and ap-	,,	1,700	
	proaches (Pekawahine to Waiotira			
122	Road) Te Kopuru to Red Hill (on account of	,,	100	
122	£1,400, £1 for £1)			
123	Te Kopuru to Tangitiki	,,	400	
124	Tutamoe (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	424	
125	Underwood Road (deviation)	,,	150 500	
126	Upper Mangakahia Bridge (Rapara-	,,	500	
127	pahoe Road), (£1 for £1) Whatoro to Opouteke	,,	822	
128	Waima River Bridge (Aranga Station	,,	500	
120	Road)			
129	Waimata	,,	350	
130	Waimatanui	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 192 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
131	Waiotekumerau Road and deviation Waiotekumerau Bridge (Tutamoe	,,	150	
132	S.D., Block V, access to Section 10)	,,	200	
133	Waiotekumerau Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	350	
134	Wairoa Bridge to Mititai (£1 for £1)	,,	1,500	
135	Wairoa River Bridge (Dargaville),	"	6,000	
	(£5,000, £1 for £1; and £1,000 on			
136	account of £9,000, £1 for £2) Wairoa River erosion (Mangawhare),	Dargaville	100	
100	(contribution)	Borough		
137	Tikinui-Raupo Ferry Slip	Hobson and	250	
		Otamatea	200	
138	Hern's to White Hill (£1 for £1)	Whangaroa	200	
139	I Witaua to Mangamuka Kaeo Concrete Bridge to Kahoe	,,	500 500	
140	Kaeo Concrete Bridge to Kahoe Bridge (£1 for £1)	,, .	900	
141	Kaeo to Purerua	,,,	50	
$\overline{142}$	Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo Village Road),	,,	100	
	(on account of £1,200, £1 for £1)		1 000	
143	Kaeo to Waiare (£800, £1 for £1)	17	1,000	
144	Kahoe Bridge to Kahoe Hill (£2 for £1)	**	600	
$\frac{145}{146}$	Kent's Bridge	,,	300	
140 147	Mangapa Oika Road (£500, £1 for £1)	",	1,000	
148	Otoroa to Matauri (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	300	
149	Totara Foreshore Road (£150, £1 for £1)	,,	300	
150	Waiare to Okaihau	,,	300	
151	Wallace Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{50}{250}$	
152	Whangaroa – Matangirau (£100, £1 for	,,	ا 00	
	$\mathfrak{L}1)$		4.017	
153	White Hill to Kukuparere (£400, £1	, ,,	437	